INDIVIDUAL Results
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Pringle, lan [M 28]

Minty, Scott [M 34]

Mclintyre, Scott [M 33]

Elliott, Thomas [M 20]

McFadden, Joel [M 34]

Simpson, Neil [M 35]

Adamson, Chad [M 34]

Reesor, Matt [M 37]

Brandon, Shaun [M 33]

Doak, Darren [M 46]

Bourque, Dean [M 52]

Morley, Peggy [F 34]

Brockman, Cory [M 36]

Abell, Gord [M 46]

McDonald, Mark [M 26]

Allen, Terri [F 29]

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Pre-Fire Service Student |

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | VolPaid

FF Volunteer | Vol

Captain | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF Industrial | VolPaid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Volunteer | Vol

Captain | VolPaid

: Bruce Power In-House - Jul 12, 2014

Grey Highlands Fire & Emergency Services

Bruce Power

Stratford Fire Dept

Lambton College

Bruce Power

Bruce Power

North Perth Fire

North Perth Fire

Bruce Power

Bruce Power

AECL

Oakyville Fire Department

Bruce Power

Paisley & District Fire Department

Walkerton Fire Dept

Bruce Power

01:23 080

01:23 240
Target | 00:02

01:31 880

01:33 720

01:48 110

02:02 480

02:03 390

02:06 760

02:33 090

02:38 920

02:42 310

02:55 230

02:55 410

03:07 710

04:18 410

00:00 000
DNF
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