INDIVIDUAL Results: Bruce Power In-House - Jul 12, 2014

1	Pringle, Ian [M 28]	FF Volunteer Vol	Grey Highlands Fire & Emergency Services	01:23 080
2	Minty, Scott [M 34]	FF Industrial Paid	Bruce Power	01:23 240 Target 00:02
3	McIntyre, Scott [M 33]	FF 1st Class Paid	Stratford Fire Dept	01:31 880
4	Elliott, Thomas [M 20]	Pre-Fire Service Student	Lambton College	01:33 720
5	McFadden, Joel [M 34]	FF Industrial Paid	Bruce Power	01:48 110
6	Simpson, Neil [M 35]	FF Industrial VolPaid	Bruce Power	02:02 480
7	Adamson, Chad [M 34]	FF Volunteer Vol	North Perth Fire	02:03 390
8	Reesor, Matt [M 37]	Captain Vol	North Perth Fire	02:06 760
9	Brandon, Shaun [M 33]	FF Industrial Paid	Bruce Power	02:33 090
10	Doak, Darren [M 46]	FF Industrial Paid	Bruce Power	02:38 920
11	Bourque, Dean [M 52]	FF 1st Class Paid	AECL	02:42 310
12	Morley, Peggy [F 34]	FF 4th Class Paid	Oakville Fire Department	02:55 230
13	Brockman, Cory [M 36]	FF Industrial VolPaid	Bruce Power	02:55 410
14	Abell, Gord [M 46]	FF Volunteer Vol	Paisley & District Fire Department	03:07 710
15	McDonald, Mark [M 26]	FF Volunteer Vol	Walkerton Fire Dept	04:18 410
16	Allen, Terri [F 29]	Captain VolPaid	Bruce Power	00:00 000 DNF